
Classifica Completa

26^ Camminata del Roccolo
dell' 8 Aprile 2018 ad Arenzano (Ge) di 10 km

Classifica inviata da Marco Parodi

Ord Partecipante Cat Polisportiva
1 20 SAVIO GHEBREHANNA A Cambiaso E Risso
2 35 EL JAOUI HICHAM B GAU
3 52 PORRO ROBERTO D Cambiaso E Risso
4 45 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI A Podistica Peralto
5 15 ROSIELLO CARLO E Maratoneti Genovesi
6 45 PROFUMO FRANCESCO B Emozioni Sport Team
7 34 DE MARTINO PASQUALE H Cambiaso E Risso
8 4 PEPOLI DAVIDE A Maratoneti Genovesi
9 17 CAVANNA MASSIMO B Maratoneti Genovesi

10 57 CONTERNO LORENZO A Delta Spedizioni
11 48 CINQUE DAMIANO D Podistica Valpolcevera
12 24 SIRI CESARE G Emozioni Sport Team
13 8 BERTONA MARCO C gp oleggio
14 27 PATRUNO FRANCESCO A Cambiaso E Risso
15 9 RIVETTI ANTIMO D Podistica Peralto
16 38 LEDDA FABIO C Maratoneti Genovesi
17 49 MARCHELLI SIMONE C Emozioni Sport Team
18 28 REPETTO STEFANO G Citta' Di Genova
19 21 GRILLO SILVIO C (libero)
20 11 CANEPA DAVIDE C Podistica Peralto
21 32 GROSSO MARGHERITA P Cambiaso E Risso
22 23 FRANZONE MARCO H Podistica Valpolcevera
23 46 BALOSTRO BENEDETTA M Maratoneti Genovesi
24 33 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE G Cambiaso E Risso
25 35 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO I Maratoneti Genovesi
26 48 GINOGI CLAUDIO C Emozioni Sport Team
27 2 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA R Atletica Varazze
28 21 SITZIA ROBERTO C arenzano sport team
29 46 RAVERA PIERMARIO C Emozioni Sport Team
30 43 FORTE GIAN BATTISTA H Cambiaso E Risso
31 19 OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO E Podistica Peralto
32 29 BARZON MAURIZIO E Emozioni Sport Team
33 51 CEDRO CORRADO D Rensen Sport Team
34 58 TESTA FAUSTO G ATA
35 51 PASSADORE FRANCESCO H Atletica Vallescrivia
36 56 CECCARELLI LUIGI FABIO C Emozioni Sport Team
37 18 VERDU SANCHEZ MARIA O Podistica Peralto
38 6 ZANONI CLAUDIO H Maratoneti Genovesi
39 22 CALCAGNO FRANCESCA O arenzano sport team
40 47 CALCAGNO STEFANO C Emozioni Sport Team
41 24 MARINI SANDRO E Podistica Peralto
42 49 NEGRARI BARBARA O Podistica Valpolcevera
43 19 BRUZZONE PAOLO D Emozioni Sport Team
44 5 TONI MASSIMO H Maratoneti Genovesi
45 13 CADILLI NINO I Atletica Varazze
46 32 VELA PAOLO G Zena Runners
47 54 BOLOGNA MARINA P GSD Val Tanaro
48 20 BRUZZO MAURO E Emozioni Sport Team
49 38 SCARAFONE LAURA M Podistica Peralto
50 25 PATRUCCO UMBERTO G G.P. Boggeri Arquata
51 17 AMEGLIO STEFANO G Emozioni Sport Team
52 39 ORIGLIA CESARE E Sisport SSD
53 16 TUMMARELLO VITO G Maratoneti Genovesi
54 16 KUUSLA KIRSICA M Maratoneti Genovesi
55 37 RIGAMONTI EDOARDO B Maratoneti Genovesi
56 18 BRUZZONE ESTER O Emozioni Sport Team
57 30 MAGNOLFI GINO H Delta Spedizioni
58 33 PARODI ENRICO I Zena Runners
59 55 CHINO PIERLUIGI E atletica due perle
60 36 MAZZARELLA MASSIMILIANO D (libero)
61 37 TORAZZINI PAOLO D (libero)
62 31 FERRANDO STEFANO C Emozioni Sport Team

Pagina 1



Classifica Completa

63 3 PARODI ELISABETTA P Atletica Ovadese
64 34 ALOI ROBERTO E (libero)
65 30 PARODI GEROLAMO G Rensen Sport Team
66 42 CONTI GIANMARIO E Podistica Valpolcevera
67 60 BOLOGNESI ROBERTO H Maratoneti Genovesi
68 7 CRAVIN GIULIO L Maratoneti Genovesi
69 7 MARSIGLIA STEFANO G Maratoneti Genovesi
70 22 PAPARELLA DOMENICO I Citta' Di Genova
71 44 LAPIETRA MARIO E Emozioni Sport Team
72 23 MOI GIOVANNA R Maratoneti Genovesi
73 53 POZZOLO DAVIDE C Gaiazza
74 47 SABA ANGELO SERGIO H Podistica Peralto
75 14 POLIZZI AUSILIA R Atletica Varazze
76 25 LANDI VINCENZO H (libero)
77 12 CANEPA MIRCO L Podistica Peralto
78 55 RICCI DANIELE G Maratoneti Genovesi
79 52 MARCHESE ADRIANO E Podistica Peralto
80 31 GEISMUNDO MARIELLA P Delta Spedizioni
81 41 TALOCCHI NELLO G Podistica Valpolcevera
82 29 CAMBRIA SAMUEL A Emozioni Sport Team
83 28 CAMBRIA ROBERTO D Emozioni Sport Team
84 27 BRAGGIO CRISTOFORO L Frecce Bianche
85 5 VASSALLO CLAUDIO I Maratoneti Genovesi
86 10 MARCHET RITA O Maratoneti Genovesi
87 13 TAVELLA ORIETTA P Atletica Vallescrivia
88 12 TAVELLA GIOVANNI H Atletica Vallescrivia
89 42 IVALDI ALESSANDRO E Maratoneti Genovesi
90 53 PEDRAZZI PAOLO G Delta Spedizioni
91 14 AULICINO MASSIMILIANO E GAU
92 15 AULICINO RAFFAELA O GAU
93 11 INGRASSIA MAURO H Atletica Vallescrivia
94 40 OLIVIERI IVANA R Emozioni Sport Team
95 43 PENCO CLAUDIO G Podistica Valpolcevera
96 26 PANIZZI MIRCO I CFS Cogoleto
97 4 VOLONGHI  PIER ANGELO L Podistica Valpolcevera
98 10 ZAVATTARO FABRIZIO D Podistica Valpolcevera
99 36 TORRE RITA R Maratoneti Genovesi

100 1 ZERBONI CLAUDIO DAVIDE L Trionfo Ligure
101 50 OCCHIENA SILVIA M (libero)
102 1 MONTELLI GIANFRANCO L Trionfo Ligure
103 3 SAPONARO ANTONIO L Citta' Di Genova
104 8 BOLOGNESI WALTER I Atletica Vallescrivia
105 54 FERRO CRISTINA R (libero)
106 50 BERGAMI MANUELA G cartotecnica piemontese
107 6 MITA LUIGINA R Maratoneti Genovesi
108 26 FOIS DANIELA P G.P. Boggeri Arquata
109 9 CECCHELANI MARCO E Podistica Valpolcevera
110 44 MAMMOLA ANNA P (libero)
111 39 MILICI GIUSEPPE L Citta' Di Genova
112 2 PANUCCI SALVATORE L Trionfo Ligure
113 59 MALTESE ANTONIO L (libero)

Pos Partecipante Premio

PREMI UOMINI
1 SAVIO GHEBREHANNA (b20) Ass. B.B Valore 40Eu

2 EL JAOUI HICHAM (a35) Ass. B.B Valore 30Eu

3 PORRO ROBERTO (a52) Ass. B.B Valore 20Eu

PREMI DONNE
1 GROSSO MARGHERITA (b32) Ass. B.B Valore 40Eu

2 BALOSTRO BENEDETTA (b46) Ass. B.B Valore 30Eu

3 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA (b2) Ass. B.B Valore 20Eu
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-------------  CATEGORIA: A - 

0/29 Uomini-------------

1 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 PEPOLI DAVIDE 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 CONTERNO LORENZO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: B - 

30/39 Uomini-------------

1 PROFUMO FRANCESCO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 CAVANNA MASSIMO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 RIGAMONTI EDOARDO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: C - 

40/44 Uomini-------------

1 BERTONA MARCO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 LEDDA FABIO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 MARCHELLI SIMONE 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: D - 

45/49 Uomini-------------

1 CINQUE DAMIANO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 RIVETTI ANTIMO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 CEDRO CORRADO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: E - 

50/54 Uomini-------------

1 ROSIELLO CARLO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 BARZON MAURIZIO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: G - 

55/59 Uomini-------------

1 SIRI CESARE 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 REPETTO STEFANO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: H - 

60/64 Uomini-------------

1 DE MARTINO PASQUALE 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 FRANZONE MARCO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 FORTE GIAN BATTISTA 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: I - 

65/69 Uomini-------------

1 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 CADILLI NINO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 PARODI ENRICO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: L - 

70 e oltre Uomini-------------

1 CRAVIN GIULIO 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 CANEPA MIRCO 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 BRAGGIO CRISTOFORO 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: M - 

0/39 Donne-------------

1 SCARAFONE LAURA 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 KUUSLA KIRSICA 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 OCCHIENA SILVIA 1 Bottiglia di Vino

1 Bottiglia di Vino
-------------  CATEGORIA: O - 

40/49 Donne-------------
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1 VERDU SANCHEZ MARIA 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 CALCAGNO FRANCESCA 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 NEGRARI BARBARA 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: P - 

50/59 Donne-------------

1 BOLOGNA MARINA 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 PARODI ELISABETTA 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 GEISMUNDO MARIELLA 1 Bottiglia di Vino

-------------  CATEGORIA: R - 

60 e oltre Donne-------------

1 MOI GIOVANNA 3 Bottiglie di Vino

2 POLIZZI AUSILIA 2 Bottiglie di Vino

3 OLIVIERI IVANA 1 Bottiglia di Vino

Gruppo Polisportivo Iscritti

Maratoneti Genovesi 21

Emozioni Sport Team 17

(libero) 11

Podistica Peralto 10

Podistica Valpolcevera 9

Cambiaso E Risso 7

Atletica Vallescrivia 5

Citta' Di Genova 4

Delta Spedizioni 4

Atletica Varazze 3

GAU 3

Trionfo Ligure 3

atletica due perle 3

G.P. Boggeri Arquata 2

Zena Runners 2

arenzano sport team 2

ATA 1

CFS Cogoleto 1

Atletica Ovadese 1

Sisport SSD 1

Frecce Bianche 1

gp oleggio 1

Gaiazza 1

cartotecnica piemontese 1

GSD Val Tanaro 1
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